
      

 
  

  
  

  
      

  

 

 

  

 

   

         
      
     

     
     

     

     

     
    
     

    

   

         
         

     

       

         
   
    

   
      

    

     
     

      
     

   

     

  
    

    
     

     

  
    

        

raeantor@gmail.com or	

First Day of Winter Try-Outs/Practice 2022 

Boys	 Basketball:
V Basketball 
JV	 Basketball 
F	 Basketball 

Girls	 Basketball: 
F	 &	 JV	 &	 V	 Basketball 

B	& 	G	Bowling: 

Competitive	Cheer:	 

Hockey: 

Boys	 Swim/Dive: 

Wrestling: 

Tryouts	 - Monday,	November	 21st 
Kamstra Gym	 6:00am – 7:30am & 7:00pm	 – 9:00pm 
Pals Gym	 7:00	 pm – 9:00pm 
Pals	 Gym	 3:00pm	 – 5:00pm 
V	 – Dominic Allen dominic.allen@gfs.com
JV	 – Brady Deyman bdeyman2@gmail.com	 
F	 – Ernie Paiz								 eap1403@gmail.com 

Tryouts	 - Monday,	November	 14th – 16th 

Kamstra Gym	 3:00pm	 – 6:00pm 
V	 - Cory Timmer corytimmer@hotmail.com
JV	 – Andrew Scheid ascheid@jpsonline.org 
F	 – Shelby	Nyboer snyboer@wmyfc.org 

Tryouts	 - Monday,	November	 144h 

Starion300	 – formerly known as Fairlanes in	Grandville: 3:30pm – 4:45pm
*Athletes are responsible for transportation to & from	 bowling alley
Head	 Coach:	 Chris	 Slagter cjslagter300@sbcglobal.net 

Tryouts -Monday,	November	 7th &	 Tuesday, November 8th 

5:30pm	 – 7:30pm	 Cheer Gym	 @ 800 Connie Street 
Register 	at	 website: https://forms.gle/yEG6UHR52KiqHL2u9
Varsity:	 Rachel	DeVries -

Lindsay	 Fischer	 - jenisoncubcheer@gmail.com
JV:	 Karlie	 Young – karlieyoungcheer@gmail.com or 

Arianna Jenison – ariannaleej@gmail.com 

Tryouts	 – Griff’s Georgetown Ice Arena
Tuesday,	 November 1st 3:30pm – 4:50pm
Wednesday,	 November 2nd 4:00pm	 – 5:20pm 
Thursday, November 3rd 4:00pm	 – 5:20pm
Head	 Coach:	 Jack7williams@gmail.com 

First Practice -Monday, November 28th 

Pool deck 3:00pm
See	website:	 www.jenisonaquatics.org - HS Men’s Swim/Dive
Swim Coach:	 Kyle Stumpf kstumpf@jpsonline.org
Diving Coach: Micah Clack clackm@mail.gvsu.edu 

First Practice -Monday, November 14th 

Wrestling Room	 3:00pm
(across from	 the Pals gym)
JV	 &	 V	 Head	 Coach:	 David	 Johnson djohnson@jpsonline.org 
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